é Otterndorf, PS vom 29.-30.09.2007

{il Starterliste -

Jg 94 u. alter
Ehrenpreise gestiftet von Maria Hilbert

Richter: Fick,Diedrich - Fecht-Ehlers,Peter von der

Beginn: 30.09.2007, 17:40 Uhr

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd

01/6 Pony-Reiter Wettbeweb

Stand: 01.10.2007, 9:41 Uhr

Pony Reiter

Nat.

Ergebnis Nz

1. Gruppe

1 17:40:00

2. Gruppe

SLISTE1lv

213

92

97

214

115

168

119

122

91

127

172

136

150

165

168

Asterix
Domino
Faloo
Jerry
Leon
Wally
Lucia

Marle

Domino
Micky
Nerv
Niko
Samuray
Usella

Wally

®

O O O @

O O 6 0 06 O @

Quednau, Mareike
Otterndorfer RC

Richter, Jessica
Otterndorfer RC

Scholz, Jana

RFV Kiihrstedt e.V.
Fock, Tina

RV Schwarz-Gold
Semken, Pauline

RV Beverstedt u.U.
Meffert, Jennifer
Reiterverein Holte-Langeln
Holten, Alicia von
RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck e.V.
Wobke, Kim

RV Fredenbeck

Blohm, Victoria
RV Biilkau

Kriidener, Denise

RV Biilkau
Baumgarten,Alexander
RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp

Woltmann, Jessi
RV Beverstedt u.U.

Kusabs, Alina

RFV Holte-Spangen
Kowalski, Katharina
RV lhlienworth e.V.

Miemczyk, llka
RV lhlienworth e.V.
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